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Presented by Ms. Carlisle

Resolution further Amending Resolution No. 424 of 2001, effective June 19, 2001, entitled "Further amending
Resolution No. 976 effective January 1, 1996, as amended, Adopting and Approving the 1996 Capital Budget
and the 1996 Community Development Block Grant by creating a new line item, City Clerk Office
Modernization Project Grant # 2271000 for the purpose of augmenting neighborhood needs programs and/or
the District Improvement Fund, and transferring $1,128,892.00 from Grant/Liberty to City Clerk's Office
Modernization" by adding South Point Breeze Org Engineering Consultant $1,125.00, Graffiti Digital Cameras
1 for each of 6 Zones $2,500.00, in Council District 8.
Be it resolved by the Council of the City of Pittsburgh as follows:

Section 1.   Section 1 of Resolution No. 424, effective June 19, 2001, is hereby amended to read as follows:

City Clerk's Office Modernization
Account 600000
Fund 4100
Org 101200
Sub-Class PGHPR
Project/Grant # 2271000
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Budget Year 1996

SEE ATTACHMENT
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